
FOND CLUB NAMUROIS FOND CLUB NAMUROIS         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               18-07-20  171 Vieux            Amateurs:24 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 13  6  325119 BE 116044215 10.56410 1373.6455    1 
   2 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 13  1       2 BE 115786317 10.56590 1371.9066    2 
   3 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  5  2  323550 BE 116144316 10.57560 1359.8347    3 
   4 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 19  6  322320 BE 111970818 10.58240 1352.0134    4 
   5 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 11  329900 BE 111025718 11.05297 1343.8156    5 
   6 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  5  4       2 BE 114382517 11.00550 1342.9955    6 
   7 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 19  3       2 BE 111972318 11.00130 1341.7887    7 
   8 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  2  340283 BE 115738618 11.14268 1337.3451    8 
   9 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  6       2 BE 115738318 11.14598 1334.4606    9 
  10 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  5       2 BE 111025818 11.07187 1333.9443   10 
  11 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 17 10  327177 BE 114320014 11.05200 1333.6019   11 
  12 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  7       3 BE 111032118 11.07337 1332.5973   12 
  13 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 13 10       3 BE 116142715 11.04000 1332.4549   13 
  14 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 13  5       4 BE 114874817 11.04030 1332.1819   14 
  15 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  2  2  331544 BE 116063614 11.08570 1331.7694   15 
  16 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  9       4 BE 111036418 11.07457 1331.5216   16 
  17 211214-45 DEROUKER OLIVIER      FALISOL 12  3  320897 BE 111966818 11.01138 1330.2533   17 
  18 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17 17       3 BE 115736818 11.16298 1326.6566   18 
  19 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  5  5       3 BE 114381217 11.03540 1326.5683   19 
  20 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 13  2       5 BE 115910218 11.05130 1325.8438   20 
  21 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 17 11       2 BE 113197314 11.07320 1321.7493   21 
  22 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  4       4 BE 115736618 11.17388 1320.7351   22 
  23 211214-45 DEROUKER OLIVIER      FALISOL 12  1       2 BE 111966418 11.02588 1320.6725   23 
  24 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  5  1       4 BE 112127914 11.05010 1320.5224   24 
  25 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  2  1       2 BE 115320115 11.11450 1316.9573   25 
  26 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  8  1  335569 BE 116065416 11.14560 1316.3010   26 
  27 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 17  1       3 BE 113199214 11.08430 1315.4607   27 
  28 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM      8  8  325644 BE 115825817 11.07450 1314.4057   28 
  29 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 19 19       3 BE 111989518 11.05360 1312.3779   29 
  30 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  9       5 BE 115735718 11.19198 1312.1621   30 
  31 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 13  7       6 BE 115785117 11.07470 1312.1100   31 
  32 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17 13       6 BE 117021117 11.19328 1311.0667   32 
  33 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  3       5 BE 115712716 11.11387 1310.9738   33 
  34 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 12  1  318230 BE 114416117 11.03050 1309.1395   34 
  35 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 19  5       4 BE 111973318 11.06370 1306.9676   35 
  36 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 17 16       4 BE 115272115 11.10230 1306.7044   36 
  37 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  1       7 BE 115741318 11.21128 1302.7015   37 
  38 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  8  1  325359 BE 112106418 11.10050 1301.0023   38 
  39 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  5       8 BE 117020117 11.21468 1299.8816   39 
  40 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  8       9 BE 115738218 11.21488 1299.7161   40 
  41 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 12 10       2 BE 111581618 11.04590 1298.9863   41 
  42 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 17 12       5 BE 114485617 11.11550 1298.7509   42 
  43 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  1  1  330362 BE 114364217 11.14300 1298.0825   43 
  44 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 17  4       6 BE 117034516 11.12090 1297.5491   44 
  45 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM      8  2       2 BE 111904118 11.11000 1297.3865   45 
  46 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 12  6       3 BE 111579318 11.05360 1295.7248   46 
  47 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 13  9       7 BE 115910118 11.11040 1294.9509   47 
  48 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 13  4       8 BE 111486918 11.11060 1294.7790   48 
  49 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI  8  1  325157 BE 115720516 11.11160 1294.0714   49 
  50 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  8       6 BE 111039318 11.15027 1293.4972   50 
  51 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17 16      10 BE 115108516 11.23118 1292.8849   51 
  52 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 19  7       5 BE 111971618 11.09290 1291.9500   52 
  53 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  2       7 BE 114997517 11.15227 1291.8089   53 
  54 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  8  4       2 BE 112105618 11.11520 1291.7906   54 
  55 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  5  3       5 BE 115437715 11.10530 1289.6433   55 
  56 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 12  8       4 BE 116225118 11.06460 1289.5988   56 
  57 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM      8  5       3 BE 111904618 11.13040 1286.7914   57 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOND CLUB NAMUROIS FOND CLUB NAMUROIS         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               18-07-20  305 Yearlings        Amateurs:25 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL  6  1  320865 BE 104046819 10.53050 1376.6107    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  6  329900 BE 103102619 11.00347 1371.2789    2 
   3 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     5  1  331780 BE 103098519 11.02130 1369.7654    3 
   4 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  5       2 BE 103106619 11.04037 1351.7076    4 
   5 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  8       3 BE 103101419 11.04067 1351.4307    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  2       4 BE 103103719 11.04277 1349.4958    6 
   7 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45 19  322320 BE 104084219 10.59550 1343.4665    7 



   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  4       5 BE 103101219 11.05377 1343.0861    8 
   9 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 26  318230 BE 104443619 10.57130 1341.5162    9 
  10 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL  6  2       2 00 115058319 10.59120 1341.4089   10 
  11 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  1       6 BE 103101019 11.06407 1337.3692   11 
  12 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 27  1  325224 BE 115338319 11.03180 1336.7201   12 
  13 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 27  7       2 BE 115338119 11.03230 1336.2624   13 
  14 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  16 16  324921 BE 115392419 11.03480 1332.7358   14 
  15 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 12 11  338383 BE 103024219 11.14140 1330.9938   15 
  16 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 42 35  343806 BE 105557119 11.18498 1328.3082   16 
  17 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  4  2  331544 BE 104363519 11.10090 1325.3808   17 
  18 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  4  1       2 BE 104363419 11.10120 1325.1159   18 
  19 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45  2       2 BE 104076219 11.03320 1323.5149   19 
  20 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 11       7 BE 103108619 11.09197 1323.1549   20 
  21 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45  1       3 BE 104069619 11.04090 1320.1720   21 
  22 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  9  4  323910 BE 104053019 11.06346 1313.6279   22 
  23 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  9       8 BE 103104719 11.11487 1310.1061   23 
  24 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 12       9 BE 103111419 11.12067 1308.5471   24 
  25 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  16  4       2 BE 115318119 11.08200 1308.4067   25 
  26 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45 25       4 BE 104065419 11.07360 1301.7771   26 
  27 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL  6  4       3 BE 104045919 11.06310 1301.5956   27 
  28 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL  6  3       4 BE 104046019 11.06380 1300.9799   28 
  29 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  7  4  330362 BE 103160819 11.14390 1297.3179   29 
  30 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE  8  6  327177 BE 114461719 11.12510 1293.9569   30 
  31 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE  8  1       2 BE 114460719 11.12530 1293.7863   31 
  32 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34  2       2 BE 104430919 11.06150 1292.3046   32 
  33 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 25       3 BE 104440619 11.06180 1292.0422   33 
  34 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  16  5       3 BE 115317019 11.11360 1291.4189   34 
  35 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 21       4 BE 104433819 11.06270 1291.2558   35 
  36 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI  8  7  325157 BE 104543319 11.12350 1287.3256   36 
  37 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 13       5 BE 104439219 11.07140 1287.1646   37 
  38 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45  9       5 BE 104081019 11.10340 1286.3642   38 
  39 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45 11       6 BE 104087419 11.10370 1286.1076   39 
  40 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45 45       7 BE 104071219 11.10380 1286.0221   40 
  41 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 29       6 BE 104438619 11.07290 1285.8644   41 
  42 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI  8  1       2 BE 104545419 11.12570 1285.4596   42 
  43 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 12 10  325359 BE 106040119 11.13140 1284.8190   43 
  44 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  3      10 BE 103106519 11.16507 1284.4322   44 
  45 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI  8  8       3 BE 104544019 11.13130 1284.1058   45 
  46 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 10  8  346557 BE 105564019 11.30030 1283.3068   46 
  47 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM      4  1  325644 BE 104546419 11.14120 1281.0543   47 
  48 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 12  7       2 BE 103023819 11.24200 1280.1375   48 
  49 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 27 27       3 BE 115336819 11.14100 1279.5698   49 
  50 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  7      11 BE 103113419 11.17527 1279.2855   50 
  51 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  3  1  323550 BE 104463919 11.13120 1277.8436   51 
  52 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 12  8       3 BE 103025619 11.24570 1277.1580   52 
  53 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 12  5       2 BE 115328319 11.14520 1276.5851   53 
  54 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  16 15       4 BE 115318819 11.15080 1273.5341   54 
  55 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 10      12 BE 103110719 11.19457 1270.0103   55 
  56 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  16  6       5 BE 115316519 11.16040 1268.8922   56 
  57 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34  9       7 BE 104440719 11.10550 1268.2697   57 
  58 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 12  6       3 BE 115328019 11.16510 1266.7277   58 
  59 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 12  6       4 BE 103024819 11.27120 1266.4034   59 
  60 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 20       8 BE 104443519 11.11360 1264.8251   60 
  61 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45 21       8 BE 104084119 11.15160 1262.6796   61 
  62 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45 23       9 BE 104086919 11.15230 1262.1027   62 
  63 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 19       9 BE 104439519 11.12110 1261.8994   63 
  64 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 27  6       4 BE 115338819 11.17500 1261.3730   64 
  65 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  7  1       2 BE 103160319 11.22030 1260.6831   65 
  66 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  7  5       3 BE 103162219 11.22110 1260.0420   66 
  67 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  16  2       6 BE 110209719 11.18000 1259.3837   67 
  68 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45 15      10 BE 104087719 11.16100 1258.2433   68 
  69 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL  6  6       5 BE 104044819 11.15260 1256.1595   69 
  70 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 42 30       2 BE 105553519 11.33439 1255.9964   70 
  71 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 12  1       4 BE 115329119 11.19070 1255.6467   71 
  72 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  16  7       7 BE 115346119 11.19100 1253.7145   72 
  73 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 42 34       3 BE 105553819 11.34219 1253.0972   73 
  74 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI  8  2       4 BE 104544419 11.20300 1248.2035   74 
  75 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 12  1       5 BE 103023919 11.31070 1248.1084   75 
  76 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 42 36       4 BE 105556719 11.35329 1247.7158   76 
  77 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 42  9       5 BE 105551019 11.35529 1246.2082   77 
  78 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  9  2       2 BE 104050319 11.19586 1245.9195   78 
  79 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  9  3       3 BE 104050719 11.19596 1245.8396   79 
  80 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  4  3       3 BE 104362519 11.26420 1243.1346   80 
  81 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 24      10 BE 104438919 11.16140 1241.9539   81 
  82 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34  7      11 BE 104438719 11.16230 1241.2273   82 
  83 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  3  2       2 BE 104465619 11.20460 1240.7644   83 
  84 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 17      12 BE 104437919 11.16430 1239.6157   84 
  85 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45 37      11 BE 104076819 11.20070 1239.1363   85 
  86 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 10  5       2 BE 105562019 11.39410 1239.1049   86 
  87 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  16  8       8 BE 103028319 11.22180 1238.7381   87 



  88 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45 24      12 BE 104087319 11.20200 1238.1050   88 
  89 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 10  3       3 BE 105560419 11.39570 1237.9246   89 
  90 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  16 12       9 BE 110209619 11.22290 1237.8729   90 
  91 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 31      13 BE 104439019 11.17060 1237.7674   91 
  92 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 27 16       5 BE 115336219 11.22590 1236.6715   92 
  93 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 27  8       6 BE 115335419 11.23050 1236.2015   93 
  94 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 16      14 BE 104444119 11.17330 1235.6047   94 
  95 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 42 15       6 BE 105552619 11.38229 1235.0167   95 
  96 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 12 12       5 BE 115327519 11.23340 1234.4467   96 
  97 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 12 12       6 BE 103026519 11.34200 1233.4739   97 
  98 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 12  3       7 BE 103023619 11.34260 1233.0244   98 
  99 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 42 13       7 BE 105558219 11.38499 1233.0235   99 
 100 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 45  4      13 BE 104075019 11.22000 1230.2290  100 
 101 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 34      15 BE 104443819 11.18410 1230.1914  101 
 102 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  16 14      10 BE 115315819 11.24080 1230.1401  102 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOND CLUB NAMUROIS FOND CLUB NAMUROIS         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               18-07-20  26 Pigeonneaux       Amateurs:2 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20 12  325359 BE 100530820 11.02020 1344.2735    1 
   2 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20 10       2 BE 100530920 11.04230 1331.3469    2 
   3 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20  9       3 BE 100531620 11.06130 1321.4337    3 
   4 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20  4       4 BE 100530120 11.08300 1309.2918    4 
   5 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20 16       5 BE 100530320 11.10100 1300.5690    5 
   6 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20 11       6 BE 100540720 11.16180 1269.4460    6 
   7 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20  3       7 BE 100540120 11.18280 1258.8045    7 
   8 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20 17       8 BE 100530420 11.21070 1246.0292    8 
   9 113732-48 ROBINET DIDIER        MALONNE  6  4  329080 BE 101913520 11.26060 1236.6779    9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOND CLUB NAMUROIS FOND CLUB NAMUROIS         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               18-07-20  476 Vieux-Yearling   Amateurs:29 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL  6  1  320865 BE 104046819 10.53050 1376.6107    1 
   2 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 15  6  325119 BE 116044215 10.56410 1373.6455    2 
   3 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 15  1       2 BE 115786317 10.56590 1371.9066    3 
   4 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 18  329900 BE 103102619 11.00347 1371.2789    4 
   5 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     9  3  331780 BE 103098519 11.02130 1369.7654    5 
   6 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  8  2  323550 BE 116144316 10.57560 1359.8347    6 
   7 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64  8  322320 BE 111970818 10.58240 1352.0134    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 17       2 BE 103106619 11.04037 1351.7076    8 
   9 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 20       3 BE 103101419 11.04067 1351.4307    9 
  10 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 14       4 BE 103103719 11.04277 1349.4958   10 
  11 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 11       5 BE 111025718 11.05297 1343.8156   11 
  12 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 31       2 BE 104084219 10.59550 1343.4665   12 
  13 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 16       6 BE 103101219 11.05377 1343.0861   13 
  14 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  8  4       2 BE 114382517 11.00550 1342.9955   14 
  15 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64  3       3 BE 111972318 11.00130 1341.7887   15 
  16 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46 36  318230 BE 104443619 10.57130 1341.5162   16 
  17 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL  6  2       2 00 115058319 10.59120 1341.4089   17 
  18 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 13       7 BE 103101019 11.06407 1337.3692   18 
  19 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  2  340283 BE 115738618 11.14268 1337.3451   19 
  20 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 27  1  325224 BE 115338319 11.03180 1336.7201   20 
  21 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 27  7       2 BE 115338119 11.03230 1336.2624   21 
  22 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  6       2 BE 115738318 11.14598 1334.4606   22 
  23 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24  5       8 BE 111025818 11.07187 1333.9443   23 
  24 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25 17  327177 BE 114320014 11.05200 1333.6019   24 
  25 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  18 16  324921 BE 115392419 11.03480 1332.7358   25 
  26 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24  7       9 BE 111032118 11.07337 1332.5973   26 
  27 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 15 10       3 BE 116142715 11.04000 1332.4549   27 
  28 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 15  5       4 BE 114874817 11.04030 1332.1819   28 
  29 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  2  331544 BE 116063614 11.08570 1331.7694   29 
  30 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24  9      10 BE 111036418 11.07457 1331.5216   30 
  31 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 13 12  338383 BE 103024219 11.14140 1330.9938   31 
  32 211214-45 DEROUKER OLIVIER      FALISOL 12  3  320897 BE 111966818 11.01138 1330.2533   32 
  33 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 44 37  343806 BE 105557119 11.18498 1328.3082   33 
  34 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17 17       3 BE 115736818 11.16298 1326.6566   34 
  35 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  8  5       3 BE 114381217 11.03540 1326.5683   35 
  36 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 15  2       5 BE 115910218 11.05130 1325.8438   36 
  37 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  4       2 BE 104363519 11.10090 1325.3808   37 
  38 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  3       3 BE 104363419 11.10120 1325.1159   38 



  39 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64  5       4 BE 104076219 11.03320 1323.5149   39 
  40 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 23      11 BE 103108619 11.09197 1323.1549   40 
  41 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25 18       2 BE 113197314 11.07320 1321.7493   41 
  42 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  4       4 BE 115736618 11.17388 1320.7351   42 
  43 211214-45 DEROUKER OLIVIER      FALISOL 12  1       2 BE 111966418 11.02588 1320.6725   43 
  44 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  8  1       4 BE 112127914 11.05010 1320.5224   44 
  45 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64  4       5 BE 104069619 11.04090 1320.1720   45 
  46 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  1       4 BE 115320115 11.11450 1316.9573   46 
  47 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  8  1  335569 BE 116065416 11.14560 1316.3010   47 
  48 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25  1       3 BE 113199214 11.08430 1315.4607   48 
  49 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM     12 10  325644 BE 115825817 11.07450 1314.4057   49 
  50 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 11  6  323910 BE 104053019 11.06346 1313.6279   50 
  51 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 60       6 BE 111989518 11.05360 1312.3779   51 
  52 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  9       5 BE 115735718 11.19198 1312.1621   52 
  53 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 15  7       6 BE 115785117 11.07470 1312.1100   53 
  54 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17 13       6 BE 117021117 11.19328 1311.0667   54 
  55 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24  3      12 BE 115712716 11.11387 1310.9738   55 
  56 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 21      13 BE 103104719 11.11487 1310.1061   56 
  57 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46  1       2 BE 114416117 11.03050 1309.1395   57 
  58 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 24      14 BE 103111419 11.12067 1308.5471   58 
  59 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  18  4       2 BE 115318119 11.08200 1308.4067   59 
  60 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64  7       7 BE 111973318 11.06370 1306.9676   60 
  61 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25 24       4 BE 115272115 11.10230 1306.7044   61 
  62 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  1       7 BE 115741318 11.21128 1302.7015   62 
  63 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 38       8 BE 104065419 11.07360 1301.7771   63 
  64 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL  6  4       3 BE 104045919 11.06310 1301.5956   64 
  65 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20  1  325359 BE 112106418 11.10050 1301.0023   65 
  66 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL  6  3       4 BE 104046019 11.06380 1300.9799   66 
  67 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  5       8 BE 117020117 11.21468 1299.8816   67 
  68 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  8       9 BE 115738218 11.21488 1299.7161   68 
  69 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46 31       3 BE 111581618 11.04590 1298.9863   69 
  70 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25 19       5 BE 114485617 11.11550 1298.7509   70 
  71 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  8  1  330362 BE 114364217 11.14300 1298.0825   71 
  72 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25  6       6 BE 117034516 11.12090 1297.5491   72 
  73 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM     12  2       2 BE 111904118 11.11000 1297.3865   73 
  74 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  8  5       2 BE 103160819 11.14390 1297.3179   74 
  75 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46  6       4 BE 111579318 11.05360 1295.7248   75 
  76 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 15  9       7 BE 115910118 11.11040 1294.9509   76 
  77 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 15  4       8 BE 111486918 11.11060 1294.7790   77 
  78 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 16  1  325157 BE 115720516 11.11160 1294.0714   78 
  79 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25 14       7 BE 114461719 11.12510 1293.9569   79 
  80 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25  3       8 BE 114460719 11.12530 1293.7863   80 
  81 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24  8      15 BE 111039318 11.15027 1293.4972   81 
  82 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17 16      10 BE 115108516 11.23118 1292.8849   82 
  83 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46  9       5 BE 104430919 11.06150 1292.3046   83 
  84 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46 35       6 BE 104440619 11.06180 1292.0422   84 
  85 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 12       9 BE 111971618 11.09290 1291.9500   85 
  86 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24  2      16 BE 114997517 11.15227 1291.8089   86 
  87 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20  5       2 BE 112105618 11.11520 1291.7906   87 
  88 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  18  5       3 BE 115317019 11.11360 1291.4189   88 
  89 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46 29       7 BE 104433819 11.06270 1291.2558   89 
  90 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  8  3       5 BE 115437715 11.10530 1289.6433   90 
  91 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46 24       8 BE 116225118 11.06460 1289.5988   91 
  92 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 16 15       2 BE 104543319 11.12350 1287.3256   92 
  93 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46 20       9 BE 104439219 11.07140 1287.1646   93 
  94 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM     12  7       3 BE 111904618 11.13040 1286.7914   94 
  95 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 17      10 BE 104081019 11.10340 1286.3642   95 
  96 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 19      11 BE 104087419 11.10370 1286.1076   96 
  97 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 64      12 BE 104071219 11.10380 1286.0221   97 
  98 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46 39      10 BE 104438619 11.07290 1285.8644   98 
  99 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 16  4       3 BE 104545419 11.12570 1285.4596   99 
 100 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 57      13 BE 111896918 11.10480 1285.1675  100 
 101 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 15  3       9 BE 115711916 11.13010 1284.9707  101 
 102 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20 18       3 BE 106040119 11.13140 1284.8190  102 
 103 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 15      17 BE 103106519 11.16507 1284.4322  103 
 104 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 12      18 BE 114982217 11.16537 1284.1823  104 
 105 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 16 16       4 BE 104544019 11.13130 1284.1058  105 
 106 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 10  8  346557 BE 105564019 11.30030 1283.3068  106 
 107 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24  4      19 BE 114990917 11.17147 1282.4350  107 
 108 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 15 12      10 BE 111488118 11.13410 1281.5939  108 
 109 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM     12  3       4 BE 104546419 11.14120 1281.0543  109 
 110 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 13  1       2 BE 111630318 11.24150 1280.5412  110 
 111 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 13  8       3 BE 103023819 11.24200 1280.1375  111 
 112 211214-45 DEROUKER OLIVIER      FALISOL 12  2       3 BE 111998518 11.10468 1279.5957  112 
 113 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 27 27       3 BE 115336819 11.14100 1279.5698  113 
 114 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24  6      20 BE 111026618 11.17517 1279.3681  114 
 115 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 19      21 BE 103113419 11.17527 1279.2855  115 
 116 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64  1      14 BE 111970518 11.12080 1278.3712  116 
 117 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  8  6       6 BE 104463919 11.13120 1277.8436  117 
 118 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  18 17       4 BE 105151516 11.14200 1277.5400  118 



 119 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 13  9       4 BE 103025619 11.24570 1277.1580  119 
 120 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20  7       4 BE 112104418 11.14520 1276.5851  120 
 120 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20 12       5 BE 115328319 11.14520 1276.5851  120 
 122 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 16  3       5 BE 115728916 11.14440 1276.4604  122 
 123 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     9  1       2 BE 111941718 11.20090 1275.3411  123 
 124 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 51      15 BE 111896518 11.13020 1273.8243  124 
 125 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  18 15       5 BE 115318819 11.15080 1273.5341  125 
 126 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64  2      16 BE 111974818 11.13110 1273.0696  126 
 127 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25 11       9 BE 114484017 11.17040 1272.7321  127 
 128 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25  8      10 BE 111597318 11.17330 1270.3436  128 
 129 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    24 22      22 BE 103110719 11.19457 1270.0103  129 
 130 211214-45 DEROUKER OLIVIER      FALISOL 12  9       4 BE 115302716 11.12478 1269.3878  130 
 131 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 48      17 BE 111989618 11.13560 1269.3095  131 
 132 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  18  6       6 BE 115316519 11.16040 1268.8922  132 
 133 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM     12  1       5 BE 100373918 11.16420 1268.5781  133 
 134 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46 16      11 BE 104440719 11.10550 1268.2697  134 
 135 211214-45 DEROUKER OLIVIER      FALISOL 12  7       5 BE 115217816 11.13068 1267.7997  135 
 136 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 16  9       6 BE 111948518 11.16350 1267.2569  136 
 137 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20 13       6 BE 115328019 11.16510 1266.7277  137 
 138 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D 13  7       5 BE 103024819 11.27120 1266.4034  138 
 139 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  8  4       2 BE 112065918 11.25110 1265.4227  139 
 140 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46 28      12 BE 104443519 11.11360 1264.8251  140 
 141 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 33      18 BE 104084119 11.15160 1262.6796  141 
 142 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 35      19 BE 104086919 11.15230 1262.1027  142 
 143 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 46 27      13 BE 104439519 11.12110 1261.8994  143 
 144 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  7      11 BE 115738418 11.29439 1261.5612  144 
 145 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 27  6       4 BE 115338819 11.17500 1261.3730  145 
 146 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  8  2       3 BE 103160319 11.22030 1260.6831  146 
 147 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  8  6       4 BE 103162219 11.22110 1260.0420  147 
 148 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     9  2       3 BE 114398217 11.23220 1259.7646  148 
 149 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  18  2       7 BE 110209719 11.18000 1259.3837  149 
 150 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25 15      11 BE 114485717 11.19590 1258.4537  150 
 151 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 64 23      20 BE 104087719 11.16100 1258.2433  151 
 152 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  9  4  330057 BE 112112618 11.22230 1257.9191  152 
 153 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 11  2       2 BE 115202516 11.17316 1257.7727  153 
 154 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL  6  6       5 BE 104044819 11.15260 1256.1595  154 
 155 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 44 32       2 BE 105553519 11.33439 1255.9964  155 
 156 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 25 25      12 BE 117034616 11.20330 1255.7168  156 
 157 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20  3       7 BE 115329119 11.19070 1255.6467  157 
 158 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  18  7       8 BE 115346119 11.19100 1253.7145  158 
 159 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 44 36       3 BE 105553819 11.34219 1253.0972  159 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


